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organ Chase Bank NA Account Number: - 000000906533927

Columbus, OH 43218-2051
CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web siter Chase.com

Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00338649 DRE 703 219 17319 NNNNNNNNNNN 1000000000 15 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing: ~1-800-242-7383
BEATRIZ ALVARADO Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
1155 S RIVERSIDE AVE SPC 34 International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
RIALTO CA 92376-7526

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Total Checking

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $4,117.82
Deposits and Additions 4,049.00
Checks Paid -1,966.00
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -273.88
Electronic Withdrawals -5,674.00
Ending Balance $252.94

CHECKS PAID

CHECK NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
PAID

17 A 06/17 $890.00

118 A 06/17 1,076.00

Total Checks Paid $1,966.00

If you see a check description in the Transaction Detail section, it means your check has already been converted for
electronic payment. Because of this, we're not able to return the check to you or show you an image on Chase.com.

A An image of this check may be available for you to view on Chase.com.

TRANSACTION DETAIL

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $4,117.82

05/22 __Card Purchase With Pin_05/22 7-Eleven Rialto CA Card 9952 -58.97 4,058.85
05/23 __05/23 Online Transfer To Sav ...5457 Transaction#: 8259323548 -1,000.00 3,058.85
05/24___05/24 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 1693 -50.00 3,008.85
05/28  ATM Check Deposit__05/25 101 E Foothill Bivd Rialto CA Card 9952 119.00 3,127.85
05/28 _ATM Withdrawal 05/25 101 E Foothill Bivd Rialto CA Card 9952 -100.00 3,027.85

0528  Card Purchase 05/25 Montecito Memorial PA 909-825-3024 CA Card -70.00 2,957.85
9952

05/28 _05/25 Online Payment 8266297954 To Auto Loan 5202 -444.45 2,513.40
05/28 __Card Purchase 05/27 Cpr Certification 402-935-7733 NV Card 9952 -13.46 2,499.94
06/03 __Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Gerardo Alvarado 8288904267 -100.00 2,399.94
06/04__Card Purchase 06/03 Netflix.Com Netflix.Com CA Card 9952 -8.99 2,390.95
06/05___Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Gerardo Alvarado 8304314165 -700.00 1,690.95

May 22, 2019through June 21, 2019
Account Number:  000000906533927

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE  DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
06/10 _ ATM Check Deposit __06/09 101 E Foothill Bivd Rialto CA Card 9952 880.00 2,570.95
06/10 ___Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Gerardo Alvarado 8315428767 50.00 2,620.95
06/10 (g:gaég Purchase 06/09 Molina Healthcare Inc 888-858-2150 CA Card -2.00 2,618.95
06/11___Franchise Tax Bo Payments 65192476 _Pm Web ID: 1282532045 -260.09 2,358.86
06/17 __ATM Cash Deposit __06/15 101 E Foothill Bivd Rialto CA Card 9952 1,000.00 3,358.86
06/17___Online Transfer From Sav ...5457 Transaction#: 8335554699 2,000.00 5,358,
06/17 __Card Purchase 06/16 Cpr Certification 402-935-7733 NV Card 9952 -13.46 5,
06/17 __ Check #118 -1,076.00
06/17___ Check #117 -890.00
06/20 __Card Purchase 06/19 Southwestair*Inflight Dallas TX Card 9952 -7.00
06/21 __06/21 Online Transfer To Sav ...5457 Transaction#: 8356898230 -3,000.00
06/21___Carmegie Insuran Vendor Pmt PPD ID: 3800146791 -119.46

Ending Balance $252.

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.




